
Governor Data for School Websites – SDLL 

Date of Data – Updated Dec 2022 

 

Governor Name 
Type of 
Governor / 
Appointed by 

Date of 
Appoint 
-ment 

Term of Office  

Meeting 
Attendance 
- School 
Year 
2021/22 
(number of 
meetings 
attended 
out of total 
held) 

Declared Business and 
Pecuniary Interests 

 
 
 
 
Date of Declaration 

Current Members of 
the Local Governing 
Committee: 
 
Phil Holden 
 
 
Mubaaruck Ibrahim 
 
 
 
Emmelia Taylor 
 
Jayne Hornby 
 
Lenny Lewis 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Trust, Chair  
 
 
Trust  
 
 
 
Trust, Vice Chair 
  
Staff  
 
Principal 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
1/9/21 
 
 
15/9/21 
 
 
 
8/11/17 
 
15/3/22 
 
1/9/17 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
1/9/21-1/9/25 
 
 
15/9/21-14/9/25 
 
 
 
8/11/21-7/11/25 
 
15/3/22-14/3/26 
 
NA 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
5 out of 5 
 
 
4 out of 5 
 
 
 
5 out of 5 
 
2 out of 2 
 
5 out of 5 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Brother is MD of Holden Décor 
Ltd  
 
Employee Aldridge Education, 
Trustee BwD Youth Zone, wife is 
Governor of an AE school 
 
Employee North of England 
Training,  
Employee Aldridge Education 
 
Partner Learned Properties Ltd 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
19/10/22 
 
 
1/9/22 
 
 
 
1/9/22 
 
1/9/22 
 
1/9/22 
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Previous Members 
of the Local 
Governing 
Committee: 
 
 
Georgina Boyer 
 
Alex Venables 
 
Louise Turnbull 
Carol Pearson 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Parent 
 
Trust 
 
Trust 
Staff 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
15/11/18-14/11/22 
 
Ended 6/12/22 
 
26/11/19-28/6/22 
19/2/18-18/2/22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
3 out of 5 
 
3 out of 5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
none 
 
Employee Aldridge Education 
 
 
none 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Oct 2021 (undated) 
 
14/10/22 
 
 
20/10/21 

   

Contact information for the Chair of the Local Governing Committee is as follows:    
     
Email: chair@sudell.blackburn.sch.uk    

Telephone: 01254 703440    
Address:   Sudell Primary School 
                   Ellison Fold Terrace 
                   Darwen 
                   BB3 3EB        

 


